Ref. FT BN-en Rev: 12 23/06/25   1 of 10
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
BN-N BN-B
BN-VE BN-MA
BN-AM BN- AZ
BN-RO BN-GR
BN-DT BN-ID
BN-BA BN-PL TACOBRI N / TACOBRI B / TACOBRI G

Polyamide 6.6
CE Marked and
UL Certificate
Installation data
CODE A: Width
[mm]
B: Length [mm]
Bundle diameter
(mm)
Tension
resistance ≥ [N] BLACK NYLON CABLE TIES BLACK NYLON CABLE TIES
BB25080 BN25080
2,5
80 3 ÷ 14
79
BB25100 BN25100 100 3 ÷ 20,5
BB25140 BN25140 140 3 ÷ 33
BB25160 BN25160 160 3 ÷ 39,8
BB25200 BN25200 200 3 ÷ 52,5
BB36140 BN36140
3,6
140 3,5 ÷ 33
178
BB36200 BN36200 200 3,5 ÷ 46
BB36250* BN36250* 250 3,5 ÷ 65
BB36300 BN36300 300 3,5 ÷ 84
BB36370 BN36370 370 3,5 ÷ 106
BB48120 BN48120
4,8
120 3,5 ÷ 23,8
218
BB48160 BN48160 160 3,5 ÷ 36,6
BB48180 BN48180 180 3,5 ÷ 43
BB48200 BN48200 200 3,5 ÷ 49,5
BB48250 BN48250 250 3,5 ÷ 65
BB48290 BN48290 290 3,5 ÷ 78
BB48370 BN48370 370 3,5 ÷ 100
BB48430 BN48430 430 3,5 ÷ 122,5
BB76150 BN76150
7,6
150 8,5 ÷ 35
534
BB76200 BN76200 200 8,5 ÷ 50,9
BB76290 BN76290 290 8,5 ÷ 79
BB76370 BN76370 370 8,5 ÷ 103,5
BB76450 BN76450 450 8,5 ÷ 130,5
BB76540 BN76540 540 8,5 ÷ 141,59
BB76750 BN76750 750 8,5 ÷ 226
BB88770 BN88770
8,8
770 8,5 ÷ 230
779 BB88920 BN88920 920 8,5 ÷ 280

Ref. FT BN-en Rev: 12 23/06/25   6 of 10
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.3 BN-DT Detectable nylon cable ties
Characteristics
Polyamide 6.6
Installation Data
CODE COLOR A: Width [mm] B: Length [mm] Tension resistance ≥
[N]
BNDT25100
BLUE
2,5 100 65
BNDT36150
3,6
150
150
BNDT36200 200
BNDT48200
4,8
200
200 BNDT48300 300
BNDT48370 370
BNDT76370 7,6 370 360
DRAWING
Ref. FT BN-en Rev: 12 23/06/25   7 of 10
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.4 BN-ID Identification nylon cable tie